Please select your dorm

Dorm: All

n=732

Baker 5%

Burton Conner 13%

MacGregor
House

McCormick Hall

Selected Choice
Baker
Burton Conner
[l East Campus
M MacGregor House
M Maseeh Hall
M McCormick Hall
M New House
M New Vassar
M Next House
M Random Hall
M Simmons Hall



How many semesters have you lived in your dorm (including this semester)?

Dorm: All
Selected Choice
n=730 1 51% 1
|2
ms3
W4
0,
. T
I3
m7
3 27% M 8 or more
8 or more ‘O%




What is your class year?
Dorm: All

Selected Choice
M First Year
Sophomore
39% Junior

M Senior

n=731 First Year

Sophomore 24%

Junior 20%

Senior 16%




What room type do you live in?
Dorm: All

Selected Choice
M Single

M Double

M Triple

M Quad

n=730 Single 50%

Double 37%

Triple 11%

Quad 2%



How many GRAs in your dorm do you interact with? Please do not include spouses or partners of GRAs.
Dorm: All

n=709

Selected Choice
" None

1

M2

M3

M 4 or more



| feel that GRAs in my dorm...
Dorm: All

...are approachable.

...are present in my community.

...are responsive when | contact
them.

...provide a sufficient number of
study breaks and events.

...put in effort to get to know me
personally.

...support me.

n=708

n=707

n=704

n=708

n=706

n=705

28%

34%

28%

Selected Choice

M Strongly disagree
Somewhat disagree
Neither agree nor disagree
Somewhat agree

M Strongly agree

27% 5%
10% 7%

16% 17%

16% 8%

17%

29% 7% 4% I



If necessary, | feel that thereis A GRA in my dorm that | could contact at any time.
Dorm: All

n=709

28%

5%

3%

Selected Choice

M Strongly disagree
Somewhat disagree
Neither agree nor disagree
Somewhat agree

M Strongly agree



How often do you attend your GRA’s study breaks or events?
Dorm: All

Selected Choice
M Never

M Rarely

M Sometimes
M Often

M Always

n=707 Never 5%

Rarely 15%

Sometimes 27%

Often 37%

Always 15%




What types of interactions with your GRA do you prefer?
Dorm: All

Study breaks for our
n=702 section/hall/house/ 88%
wing/entry/floor

conversations

An in-person check-in 22%

An email check-in 15%

None of the above 3%

Other 1%

Percent of respondents may total to more than 100% as respondents could select more than one option



In the past month, about how often have you interacted with a GRA in your dorm?

Dorm: All

n=706

Selected Choice
M Not at all

Notatall 9% M Once in the past month
71 Once every two weeks
M Once aweek

Once in the - [ A few times a week

past month M Once a day or more

Once every two

27%
weeks

Once a week 25%

A few times a

0,
week 136

Once a day or
more

1%



How would you characterize the frequency of your GRA interactions?
Dorm: All

Selected Choice
Not often enough
85% 14% M Justright

Just right Not often enough Too often




I would like to have more meaningful conversations with my GRA.
Dorm: All

Selected Choice
M Strongly disagree
Somewhat disagree
n=701 S 28% 51% 13% 3% Neither agree nor disagree
Somewhat agree
M Strongly agree



If you received an academic warning this semester, did you speak to a GRA about it?
Dorm: All

Selected Choice
B | did not receive an academic warning this semester.
M | received a warning and spoke to a GRA about it.

. . | received a warning but did not speak to a GRA about it.
| did not receive an

n=692 academic warning this
semester.

95%

| received a warning andi
spoke to a GRA about it.

1%

| received a warning but
did not speak to a GRA 4%
about it.



How helpful was this GRA in navigating this experience?
Dorm: All

Selected Choice
Not very helpful
40% 40% 20% B Somewhat helpful
Very helpful Somewhat helpful Not very helpful M Very helpful

Only asked of those who indicated they had spoken to a GRA about an academic warning.



If you received an alcohol or substance violation this semester, did you speak to a GRA about it?
Dorm: All

Selected Choice

) ) M | did not receive an alcohol or substance violation this semester.
I did not receive an

n=691 alcohol or substance 100%
violation this semester.



Please rate the following items according to how important you think they are to the GRA role in general.

A GRA should...
Dorm: All

...be a knowledge source for support
resources on campus.

...mediate conflict.

...be someone | can just talk to.

...contribute to a sense of dorm
community.

...hold study breaks.

...Create a sense of community in your
Section/floor/hall/house/wing/entry.

...get to know me.

...give career advice.

...provide academic support.

Other

...give relationship advice.

Sorted in descending order by average answer.

n=661

n=660

n=660

n=661

n=662

n=662

n=661

n=661

n=661

n=21

n=661

Selected Choice
37% 37% Not at all important
M slightly important
"l Moderately important
30% 38% M Very important
M Extremely important

29% 37%
26% 40%
25% 41%
29% 36% 3%
7% 27% 5%
5% 16% 9%
6% 18% 13%
14% 5% 48%

~N
O
>~

27%



| feel that my AD...

Dorm: All

. B 26% 25%
s approachable. n=3/3 Strongly agree Somewhat agree
...responds well to student 21% 23%

n=370

concerns. Strongly agree Somewhat agree

i ntinm mmunit n=372 20% 30%
IS presentinmy community. - Strongly agree Somewhat agree

16% 22%

...supports me. n=374

Strongly agree Somewhat agree

Sorted in descending order by average answer.
Only asked of those who indicated they have an Area Director (AD).

36%
Neither agree nor disagree

44%
Neither agree nor disagree

27%
Neither agree nor disagree

48%
Neither agree nor disagree

Selected Choice

M Strongly disagree
Somewhat disagree
Neither agree nor disagree
Somewhat agree

M Strongly agree



If | needed to, | would feel comfortable contacting my AD for a personal issue.
Dorm: All

22% 24%

=379 Somewhat agree Neither agree nor disagree

Only asked of those who indicated they have an Area Director (AD).

27%
Somewhat disagree

17%

Strongly disagree

Selected Choice

M Strongly disagree
Somewhat disagree
Neither agree nor disagree
Somewhat agree

M Strongly agree



| know where to find my AD if | need them.
Dorm: All

n=382 24%

Only asked of those who indicated they have an Area Director (AD).

11%

27%

Selected Choice

M Strongly disagree
Somewhat disagree
Neither agree nor disagree
Somewhat agree

M Strongly agree



In the past month, about how often have you interacted with your AD?
Dorm: All

Selected Choice
M Not at all
62% M Oncein the past month
Once every two weeks
M Once aweek
[ A few times a week

n=397 Not at all

Once in the past month 18%

Once every two weeks 12%

Once a week 6%

A few times a week 2%

Only asked of those who indicated they have an Area Director (AD).



| feel that my AD does a good job of informing me about support resources around campus.
Dorm: All

Selected Choice

M Strongly disagree
Somewhat disagree
Neither agree nor disagree
Somewhat agree

M Strongly agree

n=371 11% 25% 35% 18% 11%

Only asked of those who indicated they have an Area Director (AD).



What types of interactions with your GRA do you prefer?
Dorm: All

n=354 For personal advice 3%

Through house
government

22%

For a disciplinary issue 2%

Through house
programming or study 40%
breaks

For a medical issue 2%

Other 5%

None of the above 51%

Percent of respondents may total to more than 100% as respondents could select more than one option.
Only asked of those who indicated they have an Area Director (AD).



Please rate the following items according to how important you think they are to the AD role.
An AD should...
Dorm: All

...support my

= 7% %
dorm’s activities. n=361 7% S8%

...be a knowledge

source for support  n=355 40% 28% 3%
resources on camp..

...contributeto a

sense of dorm n=357 33% 25% 4%
community.

...mediate conflict. n=357 20% 27% 6%

...hold study breaks. n=358 14% 24% 12%

...Create a sense of
community in my n=359 16% 18% 17%
Section/floor/hall/..

...be someone | can

just talk to n=360 5% 15% 23%

Other n=26 12% 4% 42%

...get toknow me.  n=359 28%

...give career advice. n=353 38%

...give relationship

advice. =359

60%

Sorted in descending order by average answer.
Only asked of those who indicated they have an Area Director (AD).

Selected Choice

Not at all important
M slightly important
"l Moderately important
M Very important
M Extremely important



| feel that my Associate Head of House...

Dorm: All

Selected Choice

M Strongly disagree
...supports my dorm. n=320 35% 27% 3% Somewhat disagree

Neither agree nor disagree
Somewhat agree
M Strongly agree

...is present in my community. n=319 32% 29% 8% 6%

35% 31% 7% K

X

...is approachable. n=324

...has responded to concerns

that have been shared with n=312 21% 55%
them.
...supports me. n=314 25% 47% 8% [N

Sorted in descending order by average answer.
Only asked of those who indicated they have an Associate Head of House.



If | needed to, | would feel comfortable contacting my Associate Head of House at any time.

Dorm: All
Selected Choice
M Strongly disagree
n=328 14% 34% 27% 16% 9% Somewhat disagree

Neither agree nor disagree
Somewhat agree

M Strongly agree
Only asked of those who indicated they have an Associate Head of House. gy ag



Do you know where in your dorm your Associate Head of House lives?

Dorm: All
Selected Choice
) 39% - No
n=348 No Yes

Only asked of those who indicated they have an Associate Head of House.



| have had a personal conversation with my Associate Head of House.
Dorm: All

Selected Choice

M Strongly disagree
Somewhat disagree
Neither agree nor disagree
Somewhat agree

M Strongly agree

o
P

n=341 9% 16% 14% 16% 45%

Only asked of those who indicated they have an Associate Head of House.



In the past month, about how often have you interacted with your Associate Head of House?
Dorm: All

Selected Choice

M Not at all

M Once inthe past month
71 Once every two weeks
M Once a week

1 A few times a week

n=341 Not at all 58%

Once in the past month 26%

Once every two weeks 9%

Once a week 6%

A few times a week 2%

Only asked of those who indicated they have an Associate Head of House.



| feel that my Head of House...

Dorm: All

Selected Choice

M Strongly disagree
...supports my dorm. n=549 27% 22% 7 3% Somewhat disagree

Neither agree nor disagree
Somewhat agree
M Strongly agree

...is present in my community. n=549 25% 22% 8% 7%

...is approachable. n=550 28% 24% 7% 5%

...has responded to concerns
that have been shared with n=540
them.

22% 41% 4% B

...supports me. n=538 19% 42% 9% 4%

Sorted in descending order by average answer.



If | needed to, | would feel comfortable contacting my Head of House at any time.

Dorm: All
Selected Choice
M Strongly disagree
n=549 28% 22% 15% Somewhat disagree

Neither agree nor disagree
Somewhat agree
M Strongly agree




Do you know where in your dorm your Head of House lives?

Dorm: All
Selected Choice
69% 31% No
n=586 Yes No M ves

Only asked of those who indicated they have an Associate Head of House.



| have had a personal conversation with my Head of House.
Dorm: All

Selected Choice
n=571 17% 20% 13% 12% 38% B Strongly disagree
Somewhat disagree
Neither agree nor disagree
Somewhat agree
M Strongly agree



In the past month, about how often have you interacted with your Head of House?

Dorm: All

n=572

Not at all 52%

Once in the past month 25%

Once every two weeks 12%

Once a week 7%

A few times a week 3%

Once a day or more 1%

Selected Choice

M Not at all

M Once in the past month
71 Once every two weeks
M Once aweek

[ A few times a week

M Once a day or more



For each of the following types of issues, please select the person or people you would go to with this issue. You can select multiple people for each type

of issue.
Dorm: All

A GRA in my dorm A peer Area Director Associate Head of Hou.. Head of House Someone else
scademicisss oo il e |- % I e
Another type of issue n=27 .22% -70% 4% -37%
Career advice n=533 -44% -75% IS% |5% IlO% -45%

Disagreement with another

resident

Extracurricular issue n=515 -36% _85% |3% 2% |4% -36%
Interpersonal conflict n=529 -69% -73% I8% 4% I9% .22%
Personal development advice n=518 -44% -78% |6% 4% I9% -41%
probam witha GRA vsis o L O T
Question about alcohol n=469 -44% -67% IS% 2% |4% -36%
Question about illicit substances n=489 -51% -62% I7% 3% |6% .28%

) ical I —— e — = — ——
resources

Question about mental health =503 -61% -65% Ill% 2% I9% -36%
resources

Question about safe sex n=468 . 28% - 65% | 2% 1% 2% - 47%
Recommendation letter n=474 . 26% . 20% I 6% I 6% . 15% - 69%

Relationship issue n=486 -30%
Roommate conflict n=508 _86% -53% I9%

Percent of respondents may total to more than 100% as respondents could select more than one option

75% | 2% 0%




Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements.

Dorm: All

| feel that my dorm’s government does
a good job of advocating for the
concerns of the dorm.

| feel that my dorm’s government
makes an effort to seek student input.

| feel that my dorm’s government has
been responsive to my concerns.

| know who is on my dorm’s exec team.

n=560

n=560

n=556

n=571

Sorted in descending order by average answer.

27%

35%

30%

33%

34%

6%

22%

15%

13%

4% B34

8%

6%

4%

Selected Choice

M Strongly disagree
Somewhat disagree
Neither agree nor disagree
Somewhat agree

M Strongly agree



Please rate the following items according to how important you think they are for your dorm exec to prioritize.

My dorm exec should...
Dorm: All

) Selected Choice
...contrlpute to asense of dorm n=529 13% Not at all important
community. M slightly important

Moderately important
maintain community n=529 17% Very |mpor.tant
standards and spaces. M Extremely important
...define'the values of the dorm - 229 .3%
community.
...be people | can talk to. n=534 26% -4%
Other n=40 30% . 13%
...hold large social events. n=533 33% - 5%
k | f
be a knowledge source for =529 30% - 6%
support resources on campus.
...mediate conflict. n=524 32% _ 14%

Sorted in descending order by average answer.



Thinking about an average week, about how many waking hours per day do you spend in your dorm?
Dorm: All

Selected Choice
7l Less than 4 hours
8% M 4-6 hours
M 6-8 hours
M More than 8 hours

n=582 Less than 4 hours

4-6 hours 27%

6-8 hours 26%

More than 8 hours 39%




Please rate the following residence-based programs by how important they are to you.
Dorm: All

Selected Choice

Not at all important
M Slightly important
[l Moderately important
M Very important
M Extremely important

Section/floor/hall/
house/wing/entry n=555
study breaks

Dorm-wide study

breaks =550

7%

Trips/house outings n=551 9%

Inter-dorm activities n=545 17%

Advising or career

planning events n=s4z

26%

Faculty and other

n=537
speakers

39%

Sorted in descending order by average answer.



Study breaks and events in my dorm allow me to...

Dorm: All

..socialize.

..get to know my community better.

..relax.

..have a meal.

..do things | wouldn’t do otherwise.

Other

..manage my stress.

..learn about myself and others.

Sorted in descending order by average answer.

n=545

n=539

n=543

n=543

n=537

n=21

n=540

n=539

Selected Choice

M Strongly disagree
Somewhat disagree
Neither agree nor disagree

| Somewhat agree

36% 6%

45% 9% M Strongly agree
40% 10% 4%
42% 12% 6% II
37% 17% 7% II

14% 38% 5%

36% 25% 7%

23% 39% 22% 12% 4%



I am provided with sufficient information about...
Dorm: All

...emergency procedures in my dorm. n=526
...housing rules and regulations. n=526
...security procedures in my dorm. n=525

...consequences for policy violations in

n=524
my dorm.

Sorted in descending order by average answer.

36%

45%

45%

51%

Selected Choice
M Strongly disagree
Somewhat disagree

13% 8% Neither agree nor disagree
Somewhat agree
M Strongly agree
12% 8%

15% 11% B8

19% 20% 5%



Please rate your satisfaction with the following aspects of facilities in your dorm.

Dorm: All
The security of

possessions in my room

How safe | feel in my
dorm

Study facilities in my
dorm

The cleanliness of
bathroom facilities

The cleanliness of my
dorm

The timeliness of repairs

Laundry facilities

Sorted in descending order by average answer.

n=545

n=548

n=546

n=549

n=549

n=546

n=547

27%

41%

32%

36%

31%

17%

19%

29%

29%

18%

12%

14%

24%

- IIHHII\

20%

8%

7% 3%

14% 3%

18% 5%

15%

Selected Choice

M Very dissatisfied
Somewhat dissatisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Somewhat satisfied

M Very satisfied



